
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70051320 5PSSDB 15.80 4.70 74.26

70051350 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 15.73 4.15 65.28

70051377 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.73 4.15 65.28

70051401 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.68 4.70 73.70

70051615 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.71 4.70 73.84

70051636 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.78 4.15 65.49

70051662 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.71 3.10 48.70

70051677 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.76 4.70 74.07

70051704 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.77 4.30 67.81

70051746 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.78 4.30 67.85

70051779 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.81 3.10 49.01

70051791 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.76 3.10 48.86

70051808 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 15.71 3.45 54.20

70051829 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 7PSSDB 15.72 3.45 54.23

70051847 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.81 3.10 49.01

70051862 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.73 3.10 48.76

70051905 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.84 4.15 65.74

70051929 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.71 4.15 65.20

70051962 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 15.72 3.45 54.23

70051987 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.71 3.85 60.48

70052012 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.84 3.00 47.52

70052030 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.69 4.30 67.47

70052058 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.67 3.10 48.58

70052071 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 7PSSDB 15.74 4.30 67.68

70052099 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.80 3.10 48.98

70052110 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 15.67 3.45 54.06

70052143 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.74 4.15 65.32

70052161 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

70052180 P14 - (87625) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - HIGH STAR 7PSSDB 15.75 5.45 85.84

70052216 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 15.69 3.95 61.98

70052246 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.66 3.10 48.55

70052263 P14 - (52701) Twinwood Business Ph 4 & 5 7PSSDB 15.70 3.65 57.30

70052295 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.74 4.15 65.32

70052327 5PSSDB 15.62 4.15 64.82

2058.15

5% -102.91

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 12/22/2023

R001251

700

D154

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving

P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13



TOTAL 1955.24


	12-15-2023 TO 12-20-2023



